

Pennsylvania Turnpike Commission - Tabulation of Bids				Tony DePaul and Son Blue Bell, PA 19422		Glasgow, Inc. Glenside, PA 19038		James Anderson Construction Co. Philadelphia, PA 19135	
	Contract Number		06-043-RCF3-C						
			Resurfacing of Philadelphia & Delaware Valley Interchanges, Bridge Repairs & Bridge Painting, Montgomery & Bucks Counties						
	Opening Date		6/7/06, 11:00 AM						
	Awarded to:		Tony DePaul and Son	Tony DePaul and Son		Glasgow, Inc.		James Anderson Construction Co.	
Item	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Description	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
2203-0001	17	CY	CLASS 1 EXCAVATION	\$ 200.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 620.00	\$ 10,540.00	\$ 155.00	\$ 2,635.00
2203-0003	17	CY	CLASS 1A EXCAVATION	\$ 200.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 620.00	\$ 10,540.00	\$ 190.00	\$ 3,230.00
2203-0004	30	CY	CLASS 1B EXCAVATION	\$ 300.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 630.00	\$ 18,900.00	\$ 270.00	\$ 8,100.00
0205-0100	20	CY	FOREIGN BORROW EXCAVATION	\$ 200.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 207.00	\$ 4,140.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 3,000.00
2350-0121	34	TON	SUBBASE, NO.2A	\$ 120.00	\$ 4,080.00	\$ 262.00	\$ 8,908.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 3,400.00
2409-0751	6,649	TON	SUPERPAVE ASPHALT MIXTURE DESIGN, HMA WEARING COURSE, PG 76-22 10 TO <30 MILLION ESALS, 12.5 MM MIX, 2" DEPTH, SRL-E	\$ 158.00	\$ 1,050,542.00	\$ 143.00	\$ 950,807.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 997,350.00
2409-6670	60	TON	SUPERPAVE ASPHALT MIXTURE DESIGN, HMA BINDER COURSE, PG 64-22 10 TO <30 MILLION ESALS, 19 MM MIX	\$ 250.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 387.00	\$ 23,220.00	\$ 260.00	\$ 15,600.00
2491-0064	43,549	SY	MILLING OF BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT SURFACE 2" DEPTH	\$ 7.00	\$ 304,843.00	\$ 19.10	\$ 831,785.90	\$ 10.00	\$ 435,490.00
2491-0070	1,563	SY	MILLING OF BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT SURFACE VARIABLE DEPTH (0"-2")	\$ 9.00	\$ 14,067.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 10,941.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 14,067.00
2499-1000	1	PDA	PAYMENT ADJUSTMENT FOR ASPHALT MATERIALS		\$ 5,000.00		\$ 5,000.00		\$ 5,000.00
2516-0100	10	CY	CONCRETE PAVEMENT PATCHING	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 15,000.00
2516-0200	229	CY	BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT PATCHING, TYPE A	\$ 410.00	\$ 93,890.00	\$ 428.00	\$ 98,012.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 297,700.00
4516-0200	30	CY	BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT PATCHING, LONGITUDINAL	\$ 500.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 870.00	\$ 26,100.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 96,000.00
2516-0220	14	CY	BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT PATCHING, TYPE B	\$ 500.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 927.00	\$ 12,978.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 25,200.00
4606-0052	1	EACH	GRADE ADJUSTMENT OF EXISTING 2.5 INLET, CONDITION 5DE	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
0608-0001	1	LS	MOBILIZATION	\$ 300,000.00	\$ 300,000.00	\$ 150,000.00	\$ 150,000.00	\$ 245,000.00	\$ 245,000.00
2609-0003	1	LS	INSPECTOR'S FIELD OFFICE AND INSPECTION FACILITIES, TYPE B	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 35,700.00	\$ 35,700.00	\$ 27,400.00	\$ 27,400.00
2619-2000	1	PDA	REPAIR OF IMPACT ATTENUATING DEVICES		\$ 5,000.00		\$ 5,000.00		\$ 5,000.00
2620-0502	225	LF	REMOVE EXISTING GUIDE RAIL	\$ 11.00	\$ 2,475.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 2,475.00
2620-1075	225	LF	TYPE 2-S GUIDE RAIL	\$ 27.50	\$ 6,187.50	\$ 26.00	\$ 5,850.00	\$ 27.00	\$ 6,075.00

Item	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Description	Tony DePaul and Son		Glasgow, Inc.		James Anderson Construction Co.	
				Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
4620-1257	2	EACH	VEHICLE ATTENUATING TERMINAL END TREATMENT TYPE III	\$ 3,700.00	\$ 7,400.00	\$ 3,570.00	\$ 7,140.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 7,600.00
2620-2000	143	EACH	DRILLED POST HOLES	\$ 22.00	\$ 3,146.00	\$ 20.40	\$ 2,917.20	\$ 22.00	\$ 3,146.00
4621-0410	362.5	LF	INSTALL STRONG POST METAL MEDIAN BARRIER	\$ 36.00	\$ 13,050.00	\$ 34.70	\$ 12,578.75	\$ 37.00	\$ 13,412.50
4621-0499	362.5	LF	REMOVE EXISTING METAL MEDIAN BARRIER	\$ 12.00	\$ 4,350.00	\$ 10.20	\$ 3,697.50	\$ 11.00	\$ 3,987.50
2623-0201	932	LF	INSTALL CONCRETE MEDIAN BARRIER	\$ 22.00	\$ 20,504.00	\$ 20.35	\$ 18,966.20	\$ 22.00	\$ 20,504.00
2623-0901	932	LF	REMOVE AND STORE CONCRETE MEDIAN BARRIER	\$ 25.00	\$ 23,300.00	\$ 20.35	\$ 18,966.20	\$ 33.00	\$ 30,756.00
2636-0001	70	LF	BITUMINOUS CONCRETE CURB	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 71.50	\$ 5,005.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 5,250.00
4636-0002	265	LF	REPLACE EXISTING BITUMINOUS CONCRETE CURB	\$ 25.00	\$ 6,625.00	\$ 39.00	\$ 10,335.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 7,420.00
2636-0010	778	LF	SEALING EXISTING BITUMINOUS CONCRETE CURB	\$ 2.50	\$ 1,945.00	\$ 3.60	\$ 2,800.80	\$ 4.00	\$ 3,112.00
2696-0611	5	EACH	TYPE V TEMPORARY IMPACT ATTENUATING DEVICE, TEST LEVEL III	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 7,700.00	\$ 38,500.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 42,500.00
2697-0001	6	EACH	RESET TEMPORARY IMPACT ATTENUATING DEVICES	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 9,000.00
2802-0001	11	CY	TOPSOIL FURNISHED AND PLACED	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 395.00	\$ 4,345.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 1,925.00
2804-0013	4	LB	SEEDING AND SOIL SUPPLEMENTS-FORMULA D	\$ 120.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 127.00	\$ 508.00	\$ 105.00	\$ 420.00
2805-0022	0.50	TON	MULCHING - STRAW	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 612.00	\$ 306.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 187.50
2845-0001	1	PDA	EROSION AND SEDIMENT CONTROL DURING CONSTRUCTION		\$ 15,000.00		\$ 15,000.00		\$ 15,000.00
4850-0121	75	CY	ROCK, CLASS R-3	\$ 125.00	\$ 9,375.00	\$ 204.00	\$ 15,300.00	\$ 215.00	\$ 16,125.00
2865-0001	150	LF	SILT BARRIER FENCE, 18" HEIGHT	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 2.65	\$ 397.50	\$ 8.00	\$ 1,200.00
2901-0001	1	LS	MAINTENANCE AND PROTECTION OF TRAFFIC	\$ 320,000.00	\$ 320,000.00	\$ 637,000.00	\$ 637,000.00	\$ 650,000.00	\$ 650,000.00
2901-0202	8	EACH	CONSTRUCTION LIGHTING	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 32,000.00	\$ 6,350.00	\$ 50,800.00	\$ 5,100.00	\$ 40,800.00
2901-0203	4	EACH	ARROW PANEL	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 1,995.00	\$ 7,980.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 15,600.00
2901-0500	6	EACH	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGNS	\$ 16,500.00	\$ 99,000.00	\$ 10,900.00	\$ 65,400.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 96,000.00
2901-0501	4	EACH	SHADOW VEHICLE WITH TRUCK MOUNTED ATTENUATOR	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 15,600.00	\$ 62,400.00	\$ 42,500.00	\$ 170,000.00
2932-0001	548	SF	POST MOUNTED SIGNS, TYPE C	\$ 65.00	\$ 35,620.00	\$ 61.15	\$ 33,510.20	\$ 65.00	\$ 35,620.00
4934-0002	4	EACH	24-HOUR SOLAR POWERED FLASHING BEACON SYSTEM	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 9,400.00	\$ 37,600.00	\$ 10,600.00	\$ 42,400.00
2935-0001	150	SF	POST MOUNTED SIGNS, TYPE F	\$ 16.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 15.25	\$ 2,287.50	\$ 16.00	\$ 2,400.00

Item	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Description	Tony DePaul and Son		Glasgow, Inc.		James Anderson Construction Co.	
				Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
2962-0620	19,690	LF	4" WHITE TRAFFIC ZONE PAINT, TYPE II	\$ 0.45	\$ 8,860.50	\$ 0.41	\$ 8,072.90	\$ 0.45	\$ 8,860.50
2962-0622	822	LF	8" WHITE TRAFFIC ZONE PAINT, TYPE II	\$ 0.85	\$ 698.70	\$ 0.77	\$ 632.94	\$ 0.80	\$ 657.60
2962-0624	520	LF	24" WHITE TRAFFIC ZONE PAINT, TYPE II	\$ 3.20	\$ 1,664.00	\$ 3.06	\$ 1,591.20	\$ 3.25	\$ 1,690.00
2962-0640	18,285	LF	4" YELLOW TRAFFIC ZONE PAINT, TYPE II	\$ 0.45	\$ 8,228.25	\$ 0.41	\$ 7,496.85	\$ 0.45	\$ 8,228.25
2966-0001	84	EACH	SNOWPLOWABLE RAISED PAVEMENT MARKERS	\$ 40.00	\$ 3,360.00	\$ 36.00	\$ 3,024.00	\$ 38.00	\$ 3,192.00
4001-0800	1	LS	ANTI GRAFFITI COATING GRAY, DB-157A	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 7,650.00	\$ 7,650.00	\$ 16,500.00	\$ 16,500.00
4001-0801	1	LS	ANTI GRAFFITI COATING WHITE, DB-157A	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 7,650.00	\$ 7,650.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00
4001-0802	1	LS	ANTI GRAFFITI COATING GRAY, DB-165	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 9,180.00	\$ 9,180.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00
1008-0001	74	LF	PREFORMED NEOPRENE COMPRESSION JOINT SEAL, 1/2" MOVEMENT	\$ 250.00	\$ 18,500.00	\$ 36.00	\$ 2,664.00	\$ 38.00	\$ 2,812.00
1008-0003	74	LF	PREFORMED NEOPRENE COMPRESSION JOINT SEAL, 1 1/2" MOVEMENT	\$ 170.00	\$ 12,580.00	\$ 66.00	\$ 4,884.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 5,180.00
2016-0001	360	LF	REMOVE & REPLACE PROTECTIVE FENCE, DB-165	\$ 130.00	\$ 46,800.00	\$ 122.00	\$ 43,920.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 46,800.00
4016-0003	315	LF	REMOVE PROTECTIVE FENCE, DB-157A	\$ 30.00	\$ 9,450.00	\$ 22.50	\$ 7,087.50	\$ 24.00	\$ 7,560.00
4040-0001	450	SF	LATEX MODIFIED CONCRETE PATCHING, TYPE I	\$ 100.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 117.00	\$ 52,650.00	\$ 124.00	\$ 55,800.00
4040-0002	250	SF	LATEX MODIFIED CONCRETE PATCHING, TYPE II	\$ 100.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 163.00	\$ 40,750.00	\$ 172.00	\$ 43,000.00
2070-0050	1	LS	PAINTING EXISTING STRUCTURAL STEEL, DB-157A	\$ 300,000.00	\$ 300,000.00	\$ 382,500.00	\$ 382,500.00	\$ 297,000.00	\$ 297,000.00
2070-0051	1	LS	PAINTING EXISTING STRUCTURAL STEEL, DB-165	\$ 280,000.00	\$ 280,000.00	\$ 280,500.00	\$ 280,500.00	\$ 278,000.00	\$ 278,000.00
2070-0100	1	LS	CONTAINMENT, DB-157A	\$ 260,000.00	\$ 260,000.00	\$ 255,000.00	\$ 255,000.00	\$ 265,000.00	\$ 265,000.00
2070-0101	1	LS	CONTAINMENT, DB-165	\$ 210,000.00	\$ 210,000.00	\$ 234,600.00	\$ 234,600.00	\$ 240,000.00	\$ 240,000.00
2070-1000	1	LS	WASTE MANAGEMENT	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 26,520.00	\$ 26,520.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 21,000.00
2070-2000	1	LS	WORKER PROTECTION	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 21,420.00	\$ 21,420.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00
4090-0060	10	EACH	BEARING ANCHOR BOLTS	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 510.00	\$ 5,100.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 6,000.00
1090-0100	1	LS	JACKING BRIDGE DB-164 SUPERSTRUCTURE	\$ 88,000.00	\$ 88,000.00	\$ 86,700.00	\$ 86,700.00	\$ 96,900.00	\$ 96,900.00
4090-0601	250	CF	CLASS AA CEMENT CONCRETE REPAIRS, DB 255	\$ 480.00	\$ 120,000.00	\$ 280.00	\$ 70,000.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 75,000.00
4090-0602	80	CF	CLASS AA CEMENT CONCRETE REPAIRS, DB 164	\$ 740.00	\$ 59,200.00	\$ 280.00	\$ 22,400.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 24,000.00

Pennsylvania Turnpike Commission - Tabulation of Bids				BIDDER		BIDDER		BIDDER	
Contract Number		06-043-RCF3-C		BIDDER CITY/STATE		BIDDER CITY/STATE		BIDDER CITY/STATE	
		Resurfacing of Philadelphia & Delaware Valley Interchanges, Bridge Repairs & Bridge Painting, Montgomery & Bucks Counties							
Opening Date		6/7/06, 11:00 AM							
Awarded to:		Tony DePaul and Son		BIDDER		BIDDER		BIDDER	
Item	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Description	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
2203-0001	17	CY	CLASS 1 EXCAVATION		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
2203-0003	17	CY	CLASS 1A EXCAVATION		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
2203-0004	30	CY	CLASS 1B EXCAVATION		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
0205-0100	20	CY	FOREIGN BORROW EXCAVATION		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
2350-0121	34	TON	SUBBASE, NO.2A		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
2409-0751	6,649	TON	SUPERPAVE ASPHALT MIXTURE DESIGN, HMA WEARING COURSE, PG 76-22 10 TO <30 MILLION ESALS, 12.5 MM MIX, 2" DEPTH, SRL-E		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
2409-6670	60	TON	SUPERPAVE ASPHALT MIXTURE DESIGN, HMA BINDER COURSE, PG 64-22 10 TO <30 MILLION ESALS, 19 MM MIX		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
2491-0064	43,549	SY	MILLING OF BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT SURFACE 2" DEPTH		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
2491-0070	1,563	SY	MILLING OF BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT SURFACE VARIABLE DEPTH (0"-2")		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
2499-1000	1	PDA	PAYMENT ADJUSTMENT FOR ASPHALT MATERIALS		\$ 5,000.00		\$ 5,000.00		\$ 5,000.00
2516-0100	10	CY	CONCRETE PAVEMENT PATCHING		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
2516-0200	229	CY	BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT PATCHING, TYPE A		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
4516-0200	30	CY	BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT PATCHING, LONGITUDINAL		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
2516-0220	14	CY	BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT PATCHING, TYPE B		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
4606-0052	1	EACH	GRADE ADJUSTMENT OF EXISTING 2.5 INLET, CONDITION 5DE		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
0608-0001	1	LS	MOBILIZATION		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
2609-0003	1	LS	INSPECTOR'S FIELD OFFICE AND INSPECTION FACILITIES, TYPE B		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
2619-2000	1	PDA	REPAIR OF IMPACT ATTENUATING DEVICES		\$ 5,000.00		\$ 5,000.00		\$ 5,000.00
2620-0502	225	LF	REMOVE EXISTING GUIDE RAIL		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
2620-1075	225	LF	TYPE 2-S GUIDE RAIL		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -

Item	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Description	AWARDED TO: Tony DePaul and Son		BIDDER		BIDDER	
				Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
4620-1257	2	EACH	VEHICLE ATTENUATING TERMINAL END TREATMENT TYPE III		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
2620-2000	143	EACH	DRILLED POST HOLES		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
4621-0410	362.5	LF	INSTALL STRONG POST METAL MEDIAN BARRIER		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
4621-0499	362.5	LF	REMOVE EXISTING METAL MEDIAN BARRIER		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
2623-0201	932	LF	INSTALL CONCRETE MEDIAN BARRIER		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
2623-0901	932	LF	REMOVE AND STORE CONCRETE MEDIAN BARRIER		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
2636-0001	70	LF	BITUMINOUS CONCRETE CURB		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
4636-0002	265	LF	REPLACE EXISTING BITUMINOUS CONCRETE CURB		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
2636-0010	778	LF	SEALING EXISTING BITUMINOUS CONCRETE CURB		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
2696-0611	5	EACH	TYPE V TEMPORARY IMPACT ATTENUATING DEVICE, TEST LEVEL III		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
2697-0001	6	EACH	RESET TEMPORARY IMPACT ATTENUATING DEVICES		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
2802-0001	11	CY	TOPSOIL FURNISHED AND PLACED		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
2804-0013	4	LB	SEEDING AND SOIL SUPPLEMENTS-FORMULA D		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
2805-0022	0.50	TON	MULCHING - STRAW		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
2845-0001	1	PDA	EROSION AND SEDIMENT CONTROL DURING CONSTRUCTION		\$ 15,000.00		\$ 15,000.00		\$ 15,000.00
4850-0121	75	CY	ROCK, CLASS R-3		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
2865-0001	150	LF	SILT BARRIER FENCE, 18" HEIGHT		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
2901-0001	1	LS	MAINTENANCE AND PROTECTION OF TRAFFIC		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
2901-0202	8	EACH	CONSTRUCTION LIGHTING		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
2901-0203	4	EACH	ARROW PANEL		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
2901-0500	6	EACH	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGNS		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
2901-0501	4	EACH	SHADOW VEHICLE WITH TRUCK MOUNTED ATTENUATOR		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
2932-0001	548	SF	POST MOUNTED SIGNS, TYPE C		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
4934-0002	4	EACH	24-HOUR SOLAR POWERED FLASHING BEACON SYSTEM		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
2935-0001	150	SF	POST MOUNTED SIGNS, TYPE F		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -

Item	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Description	BIDDER		BIDDER		BIDDER	
				Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
2962-0620	19,690	LF	4" WHITE TRAFFIC ZONE PAINT, TYPE II		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
2962-0622	822	LF	8" WHITE TRAFFIC ZONE PAINT, TYPE II		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
2962-0624	520	LF	24" WHITE TRAFFIC ZONE PAINT, TYPE II		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
2962-0640	18,285	LF	4" YELLOW TRAFFIC ZONE PAINT, TYPE II		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
2966-0001	84	EACH	SNOWPLOWABLE RAISED PAVEMENT MARKERS		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
4001-0800	1	LS	ANTI GRAFFITI COATING GRAY, DB-157A		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
4001-0801	1	LS	ANTI GRAFFITI COATING WHITE, DB-157A		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
4001-0802	1	LS	ANTI GRAFFITI COATING GRAY, DB-165		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
1008-0001	74	LF	PREFORMED NEOPRENE COMPRESSION JOINT SEAL, 1/2" MOVEMENT		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
1008-0003	74	LF	PREFORMED NEOPRENE COMPRESSION JOINT SEAL, 1 1/2" MOVEMENT		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
2016-0001	360	LF	REMOVE & REPLACE PROTECTIVE FENCE, DB-165		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
4016-0003	315	LF	REMOVE PROTECTIVE FENCE, DB-157A		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
4040-0001	450	SF	LATEX MODIFIED CONCRETE PATCHING, TYPE I		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
4040-0002	250	SF	LATEX MODIFIED CONCRETE PATCHING, TYPE II		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
2070-0050	1	LS	PAINTING EXISTING STRUCTURAL STEEL, DB-157A		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
2070-0051	1	LS	PAINTING EXISTING STRUCTURAL STEEL, DB-165		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
2070-0100	1	LS	CONTAINMENT, DB-157A		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
2070-0101	1	LS	CONTAINMENT, DB-165		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
2070-1000	1	LS	WASTE MANAGEMENT		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
2070-2000	1	LS	WORKER PROTECTION		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
4090-0060	10	EACH	BEARING ANCHOR BOLTS		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
1090-0100	1	LS	JACKING BRIDGE DB-164 SUPERSTRUCTURE		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
4090-0601	250	CF	CLASS AA CEMENT CONCRETE REPAIRS, DB 255		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
4090-0602	80	CF	CLASS AA CEMENT CONCRETE REPAIRS, DB 164		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13

Choose File-Save As. Use last five letters/numbers of Contract Number plus Bid Tab. (e.g. FCGD-C Bid Tab.xls)
Save in Procurement\Web Contracts\Tabulations folder.
Insert Contract Number, Description & Opening Date in Cells D2, D3, D4
Copy and paste columns A-D from Contract worksheet e-mailed from Bonnie. Do not copy the headings.
Put cursor in A7 of Bid Tab sheet, Paste.
Pull formulas down in Total Column for first bidder.
Delete formulas on any row that says "and", "Or", "Either". You can also shade these rows to clarify.
Add Sum formula at Bottom of Total Column.
Select columns E & F entirely. Copy and Past into G-H, I-J, K-L, etc. until you have enough columns for the bidder.
Enter Bidder's Company Name in Row 1 of each result column.
Enter Bidder's City & State in Row 2 of each result column.
Enter Bidder's Unit Prices.
Save your work frequently.

ers.